 "LENOX" BI-METAL HOLE SAWS - USA
NO. S 85-14X / 14Y
4321
56PD
AA1
PILOT SPARE DRILL
55X
10X
12X
18X * Can also fit arbored hole saws
Packing : 1pc/pack
Do not use adaptor
when hole size exceeds
3" on metal
ARBOR ADAPTOR
186
ARBOR ADAPTOR, PILOT DRILL &
EXTENTION FOR LENOX HOLE SAW
EXTENSION
NO. S 85-15   "LENOX" BI-METAL ARBORED HOLE SAW
Similar to standard LENOX Bi-metal hole saw, but comes with arbor and pilot drill 56PD.
Item No. Diameter Price
(pc)
  085-15-A016   16 mm
  085-15-A017   17 mm
  085-15-A018   18 mm
  085-15-A019   19 mm
  085-15-A020   20 mm
  085-15-A021   21 mm
  085-15-A022   22 mm
  085-15-A023   23 mm
  085-15-A024   24 mm
  085-15-A025   25 mm
  085-15-A027   27 mm
  085-15-A028   28 mm
  085-15-A029   29 mm
  085-15-A030   30 mm
  085-15-A032   32 mm
  085-15-A033   33 mm
  085-15-A035   35 mm
  085-15-A036   36 mm
  085-15-A038   38 mm
  085-15-A040   40 mm
  085-15-A041   41 mm
  085-15-A042   42 mm
  085-15-A044   44 mm
  085-15-A045   45 mm
  085-15-A047   47 mm
  085-15-A048   48 mm
  085-15-A050   50 mm
  085-15-A051   51 mm
  085-15-A054   54 mm
  085-15-A057   57 mm
  085-15-A060   60 mm
  085-15-A064   64 mm
  085-15-A075   75 mm
  085-15-A076   76 mm
  085-15-A083   83 mm
  085-15-A090   90 mm
  085-15-A092   92 mm
  085-15-A095   95 mm
  085-15-A100 100 mm
  085-15-A105 105 mm
  085-15-A121 121 mm
Packing : 1pc/pack
Item No. Description Price
(pc)
085-14X   Arbor Adaptor
  085-14X-AA1  Adaptor For Arbor 1L, 4L, 5L
  Pilot Spare Drill
  085-14X-PD4321  4321 Pilot drill 6mm shank
  (for old model hollow hex shank 1L, 2L)
  085-14X-PD56  56PD Pilot drill 6mm shank for solid hex
 shank arbor 1L, 2L, 3L, 4L, 5L, 6L 7L
085-14Y   Extension
  085-14Y-055X   5-1/2" Lgth x 1/2" hex shank for 1L,2L,3L
  085-14Y-10X   *  10" Lgth x 3/8" hex shank for 5L,6L,7L
  085-14Y-12X  12" Lgth x 1/2" hex shank for 1L,2L,3L
  085-14Y-18X  18" Lgth x 1/2" hex shank for 1L,2L,3L